ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC REGULATOR
NITV1000 · 2000 · 3000 SeriesPneumatic component
Standard Specifications
01NNT PNEUMATIC
Symbol
Rated pressure
This range is outside

attached to the manifold. For dimensions of the DIN rail, refer to
the external dimensions.
How to Order Manifold Assembly (Example)
If a DIN rail longer than
the specified stations is
required, specify the
applicable stations in
two digits.
(Max. 10 stations)
Example) NIITV00-05-07
········1 set (Manifold part no.)
∗NITV0030-3MS······2 sets  (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no. (Stations 1, 2))
∗NITV0030-3ML······1 set  (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no. (Station 3))
Indicate the part numbers of electro-pneumatic regulators to be mounted
below the manifold part number.
Example)
Due to the common supply/exhaust feature, note that different pres sure
range combinations are not available.
Indicate part numbers in order starting from the first station on
the D side.
Caution)  Combination with having different pressure ranges is not
available due to common supply/exhaust features.
The asterisk denotes the symbol for the assembly. Prefix it to the part
numbers of the electro-pneumatic regulator.
One-touch fitting size for supply/
exhaust parts (End plate)
2 stations02
3 stations03
···
···
10 stations10
ø6 (Light gray)Nil
ø1/4" (Orange)U
DIN rail
NITV0030-3ML
NITV0030-3MS
D side
1     2     3 ···
NIITV00-03
08 www.zhnnt.com
 NITV0000 Series NITV0000 Series
COMPACT ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC REGULATOR COMPACT ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC REGULATOR
Pneumatic component
NNT PNEUMATIC
(
3